GF-OK-1003-B
Okiyo Soshin Cork Tri-Cable
Need to know:
Includes 1-Position Laser Engraving on Hub (setup fees apply)
- Texture of item will affect the quality of the Print.
- POS B: Laser Colour - Black
Branding Options:
Position Branding Method (Branding Code) No. of Colours Dimension
A Screen Print (SA) 1 Colour 80mm wide x 80mm high
A Digital Direct Transfer (DDT-D) Full Colour 74mm wide x 105mm high
A Digital Direct Transfer (DDT-A) Full Colour 100mm wide x 130mm high
B Laser Engraving (LC) N/A 25mm wide x 10mm high
B Pad Printing (PC) 4 Colours 25mm wide x 5 mm high